TIEMME MULTIGAS  - CATALOGUE - 2009
c a t a l o g u e
P r o d u c t  L i s t
C R I M P
Seite/pag.
03
15
P r o d u c t  L i s t

(Certificate of Certification No.: IAPMO-WM-022254-I01-R00)
Issue Date: 25 September 2013 Expiry Date: 24 September 2018
___________________________
Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group
This WaterMark certification is for the period indicated herein and is void after the date shown above.  Any change in material, manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained
the approval of IAPMO R&T Oceana, or any evidence of non-compliance with applicable Standards, Specifications or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this
certification.  Reproduction of or reference to this certificate for advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO R&T Oceana.  Any alteration of this certificate could be
grounds for revocation of this certification.
TIEMME
MULTI
GAS
p r o d u c t  l i s t
C R I M P
16
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1650G001404GAS 14 x 1/2” 4,05 10/100
1650G001603GAS 16 x 3/8” 2,72 10/100
1650G001604GAS 16 x 1/2” 2,21 10/100
1650G001605GAS 16 x 3/4” 3,93 10/100
1650G001804GAS 18 x 1/2” 2,85 10/100
1650G001805GAS 18 x 3/4” 4,03 10/100
1650G002004GAS 20 x 1/2” 2,65 10/100
1650G002005GAS 20 x 3/4” 3,35 10/100
1650G002505GAS 25 x 3/4” 5,90 10/50
1650G002506GAS 25 x 1” 7,68 5/25
1650G002604GAS 26 x 1/2” 5,10 10/50
1650G002605GAS 26 x 3/4” 4,97 10/50
1650G002606GAS 26 x 1” 7,68 5/25
1650G003206GAS 32 x 1” 8,59 5/25
1650G003207GAS 32 x 1”1/4 15,55 5/25
1650G004007GAS 40 x 1”1/4 13,45 5/25
1650G005008GAS 50 x 1”1/2 24,46 2/16
1650G006309GAS 63 x 2” 36,25 2/16
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1651G141400GAS 14 x 14 6,30 10/100
1651G161600GAS 16 x 16 3,56 10/100
1651G181800GAS 18 x 18 5,87 10/100
1651G202000GAS 20 x 20 4,56 10/100
1651G252500GAS 25 x 25 7,50 5/50
1651G262600GAS 26 x 26 6,32 5/50
1651G323200GAS 32 x 32 10,96 5/25
1651G404000GAS 40 x 40 15,81 5/25
1651G505000GAS 50 x 50 30,36 2/16
1651G636300GAS 63 x 63 48,46 2/16
Reduced straight fitting double
1651G161400GAS 16 x 14 5,82 10/100
1651G181600GAS 18 x 16 4,81 10/100
1651G201600GAS 20 x 16 4,82 10/100
1651G201800GAS 20 x 18 6,79 10/100
1651G252000GAS 25 x 20 8,21 10/100
1651G261600GAS 26 x 16 6,99 10/100
1651G261800GAS 26 x 18 8,42 10/100
1651G262000GAS 26 x 20 8,21 10/100
1651G262500GAS 26 x 25 7,50 5/50
1651G321600GAS 32 x 16 12,29 5/25
1651G322000GAS 32 x 20 11,08 5/25
1651G322600GAS 32 x 26 11,99 5/25
1651G402600GAS 40 x 26 16,36 5/25
1651G403200GAS 40 x 32 16,19 5/25
1651G503200GAS 50 x 32 28,77 2/16
1651G504000GAS 50 x 40 28,22 2/16
1651G634000GAS 63 x 40 46,34 2/16
1651G635000GAS 63 x 50 47,99 2/16
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1653G1615KBGAS 16 x 2 - 15 6,82 10/100
1653G2022KBGAS 20 x 2 - 22 9,81 10/100
1653G2622KBGAS 26 x 3 - 22 12,28 5/25
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1651G1612CYGAS 16 x Ø 12 2,06 10/100
1651G1615CYGAS 16 x Ø 15 2,09 10/100
1651G2015CYGAS 20 x Ø 15 2,72 10/100
1651G2022CYGAS 20 x Ø 22 3,49 10/100
1651G2622CYGAS 26 x Ø 22 3,82 10/100
1651G2628CYGAS 26 x Ø 28 4,68 10/100
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1651G1615KBGAS 16 x 2 - Ø 15 5,42 10/100
1651G2022KBGAS 20 x 2 - Ø 22 6,74 10/100
1651G2622KBGAS 26 x 3 - Ø 22 9,10 5/25
1651G2628KBGAS 26 x 3 - Ø 28 9,77 5/25
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX” - ISO 7
ART. 1650GAS
Straight fitting male
ART. 1651KBGAS
Straight fitting double multilayer
pipe/compression copper pipe
ART. 1653KBGAS
Elbow double multilayer
pipe/compression copper pipe
ART. 1651CYGAS
Straight fitting multilayer pipe/
cylindrical tube
ART. 1651GAS
Straight fitting double
17
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX” - ISO 7
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1652G001404GAS 14 x 1/2” 4,11 10/100
1652G001604GAS 16 x 1/2” 2,68 10/100
1652G001605GAS 16 x 3/4” 5,92 10/100
1652G001804GAS 18 x 1/2” 4,64 10/100
1652G001805GAS 18 x 3/4” 6,27 10/100
1652G002004GAS 20 x 1/2” 3,65 10/100
1652G002005GAS 20 x 3/4” 4,62 10/100
1652G002505GAS 25 x 3/4” 6,77 5/25
1652G002506GAS 25 x 1” 8,56 5/25
1652G002605GAS 26 x 3/4” 6,15 5/25
1652G002606GAS 26 x 1” 8,56 5/25
1652G003206GAS 32 x 1” 9,63 5/25
1652G003207GAS 32 x 1”1/4 16,33 5/25
1652G004007GAS 40 x 1”1/4 15,01 5/25
1652G005008GAS 50 x 1”1/2 28,32 2/16
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1653G141400GAS 14 x 14 6,74 10/100
1653G161600GAS 16 x 16 4,06 10/100
1653G181800GAS 18 x 18 6,58 10/100
1653G202000GAS 20 x 20 5,21 10/100
1653G252500GAS 25 x 25 9,62 5/25
1653G262600GAS 26 x 26 8,76 5/25
1653G323200GAS 32 x 32 12,24 5/25
1653G404000GAS 40 x 40 20,30 5/25
1653G505000GAS 50 x 50 52,11 2/8
1653G636300GAS 63 x 63 62,24 2/8
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1661G262600GAS 26 x 26 18,46 5/25
1661G323200GAS 32 x 32 20,70 5/25
1661G404000GAS 40 x 40 57,62 5/25
1661G505000GAS 50 x 50 61,48 1/10
1661G636300GAS 63 x 63 82,21 1/5
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1653C1612CYGAS 16 x Ø12 L=60 mm 6,41 10/100
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1654G001404GAS 14 x 1/2” 6,38 10/100
1654G001604GAS 16 x 1/2” 4,17 10/100
1654G001804GAS 18 x 1/2” 6,36 10/100
1654G001805GAS 18 x 3/4” 9,43 10/100
1654G002004GAS 20 x 1/2” 4,50 10/100
1654G002005GAS 20 x 3/4” 6,03 10/50
1654G002505GAS 25 x 3/4” 7,67 5/50
1654G002605GAS 26 x 3/4” 6,88 5/50
1654G003206GAS 32 x 1” 13,82 5/25
1654G004007GAS 40 x 1”1/4” 23,48 5/25
1654G005008GAS 50 x 1”1/2” 44,80 2/8
1654G006309GAS 63 x 2” 52,61 2/8
ART. 1652GAS
Straight fitting female
ART. 1654GAS
Elbow male
ART. 1661GAS
45° Elbow
ART. 1653CYGAS
Elbow multilayer pipe
Cylindrical tube L=60 mm
ART. 1653GAS
Elbow double
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1655G001404GAS 14 x 1/2” 6,58 10/100
1655G001604GAS 16 x 1/2” 3,97 10/100
1655G001804GAS 18 x 1/2” 6,17 10/100
1655G001805GAS 18 x 3/4” 8,89 10/100
1655G002004GAS 20 x 1/2” 4,29 10/100
1655G002005GAS 20 x 3/4” 7,03 10/50
1655G002505GAS 25 x 3/4” 9,11 5/25
1655G002605GAS 26 x 3/4” 9,11 5/25
1655G002606GAS 26 x 1” 15,30 5/25
1655G003206GAS 32 x 1” 15,72 5/25
1655G004007GAS 40 x 1”1/4” 25,32 5/25
1655G005008GAS 50 x 1”1/2” 50,06 2/8
ART. 1655GAS
Elbow female
18
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX” - ISO 7
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1662G001604GAS 16 x 1/2" 11,56 10/50
1662G001804GAS 18 x 1/2" 11,74 10/50
1662G002004GAS 20 x 1/2" 12,06 5/25
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1656G001404SMGAS 14 x 1/2” 6,97 10/50
1656G001604SMGAS 16 x 1/2” 5,26 10/50
1656G001804SMGAS 18 x 1/2” 6,93 5/50
1656G002004SMGAS 20 x 1/2” 6,97 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1676G160416GAS 16 x 1/2” x 16 11,41 10/50
1676G180418GAS 18 x 1/2” x 18 12,06 10/50
1676G200420GAS 20 x 1/2” x 20 12,27 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1676G140414SMGAS 14 x 1/2” 11,41 10/50
1676G160416SMGAS 16 x 1/2” 11,41 10/50
1676G180418SMGAS 18 x 1/2” 12,06 5/50
1676G200420SMGAS 20 x 1/2” 12,27 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1676G1615KBGAS 16 x 15 x 16 11,61 10/50
1676G2015KBGAS 20 x 15 x 20 12,58 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1656G001404XLGAS 14 x 1/2” 9,11 10/50
1656G001604XLGAS 16 x 1/2” 8,13 10/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1656G001404GAS 14 x 1/2” 7,11 10/50
1656G001604GAS 16 x 1/2” 5,38 10/50
1656G001804GAS 18 x 1/2” 7,11 10/50
1656G002004GAS 20 x 1/2” 6,58 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1656G1415KBGAS 14 x 15 8,64 10/50
1656G1615KBGAS 16 x 15 8,75 10/50
1656G2015KBGAS 20 x 15 9,02 5/50

holes
H = 53 mm
ART. 1656KBGAS
Wallplate elbow for
multilayer/copper pipes
H = 53 mm
19
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX” - ISO 7
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1657G141414GAS 14 x 14 x 14 8,00 10/50
1657G161616GAS 16 x 16 x 16 5,50 10/50
1657G181818GAS 18 x 18 x 18 9,00 10/50
1657G202020GAS 20 x 20 x 20 6,74 5/50
1657G252525GAS 25 x 25 x 25 13,41 5/25
1657G262626GAS 26 x 26 x 26 12,21 5/25
1657G323232GAS 32 x 32 x 32 19,21 5/25
1657G404040GAS 40 x 40 x 40 27,48 5/20
1657G505050GAS 50 x 50 x 50 49,17 1/10
1657G636363GAS 63 x 63 x 63 84,51 1/5
Tee reduced
1657G161414GAS 16 x 14  x 14 9,22 10/50
1657G161416GAS 16 x 14 x 16 9,02 10/50
1657G162016GAS 16 x 20 x 16 8,50 5/50

1657G202620GAS 20 x 26 x 20 14,20 5/25
1657G251616GAS 25 x 16 x 16 14,23 5/25
1657G251625GAS 25 x 16 x 25 14,15 5/25
1657G252020GAS 25 x 20 x 20 13,86 5/25
1657G252025GAS 25 x 20 x 25 14,20 5/25
1657G252520GAS 25 x 25 x 20 15,05 5/25
1657G261616GAS 26 x 16 x 16 14,23 5/25
1657G261620GAS 26 x 16 x 20 12,12 5/25
1657G261626GAS 26 x 16 x 26 14,15 5/25
1657G261826GAS 26 x 18 x 26 14,82 5/25
1657G262016GAS 26 x 20 x 16 14,28 5/25
1657G262020GAS 26 x 20 x 20 13,86 5/25
1657G262026GAS 26 x 20 x 26 14,20 5/25
1657G262616GAS 26 x 26 x 16 14,66 5/25
1657G262620GAS 26 x 26 x 20 15,05 5/25
1657G263226GAS 26 x 32 x 26 21,62 5/25
1657G321632GAS 32 x 16 x 32 19,06 5/25
1657G322020GAS 32 x 20 x 20 18,62 5/25
1657G322026GAS 32 x 20 x 26 18,94 5/25
1657G322032GAS 32 x 20 x 32 18,18 5/25
1657G322626GAS 32 x 26 x 26 18,46 5/25
1657G322632GAS 32 x 26 x 32 18,27 5/25
1657G323220GAS 32 x 32 x 20 23,51 5/25
1657G323226GAS 32 x 32 x 26 21,65 5/25
1657G324032GAS 32 x 40 x 32 27,85 5/20
1657G401640GAS 40 x 16 x 40 30,67 5/20
1657G402040GAS 40 x 20 x 40 30,86 5/20
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1657G402640GAS 40 x 26 x 40 31,29 5/20
1657G403232GAS 40 x 32 x 32 28,44 5/20
1657G403240GAS 40 x 32 x 40 27,83 5/20
1657G404026GAS 40 x 40 x 26 31,29 5/20
1657G404032GAS 40 x 40 x 32 31,14 5/20
1657G405040GAS 40 x 50 x 40 47,73 1/10
1657G501650GAS 50 x 16 x 50 42,90 1/10
1657G502050GAS 50 x 20 x 50 41,94 1/10
1657G502650GAS 50 x 26 x 50 44,66 1/10
1657G503250GAS 50 x 32 x 50 47,19 1/10
1657G504040GAS 50 x 40 x 40 47,74 1/10
1657G504050GAS 50 x 40 x 50 47,68 1/10
1657G505032GAS 50 x 50 x 32 54,60 1/10
1657G505040GAS 50 x 50 x 40 55,92 1/10
1657G632663GAS 63 x 26 x 63 86,90 1/5
1657G633263GAS 63 x 32 x 63 86,10 1/5
1657G634063GAS 63 x 40 x 63 86,77 1/5
1657G635063GAS 63 x 50 x 63 87,08 1/5
ART. 1657GAS
Tee
20
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX” - ISO 7
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1659G140414GAS 14 x 1/2” x 14 10,96 10/100
1659G160416GAS 16 x 1/2” x 16 7,82 10/100
1659G180418GAS 18 x 1/2” x 18 8,81 10/100
1659G180518GAS 18 x 3/4” x 18 10,96 10/50
1659G200420GAS 20 x 1/2” x 20 8,10 5/50
1659G200520GAS 20 x 3/4” x 20 10,83 5/50
1659G250525GAS 25 x 3/4” x 25 15,60 5/25
1659G260426GAS 26 x 1/2” x 26 17,12 5/25
1659G260526GAS 26 x 3/4” x 26 15,60 5/25
1659G320432GAS 32 x 1/2” x 32 24,73 5/25
1659G320532GAS 32 x 3/4” x 32 22,42 5/25
1659G320632GAS 32 x 1” x 32 22,46 5/25
1659G400640GAS 40 x 1” x 40 27,08 5/20
1659G400740GAS 40 x 1”1/4” x 40 29,97 5/20
1659G500550GAS 50 x 3/4” x 50 44,57 1/10
1659G500650GAS 50 x 1” x 50 45,77 1/10
1659G630663GAS 63 x 1” x 63 77,07 1/5
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1658G140414GAS 14 x 1/2” x 14 8,91 10/100
1658G160416GAS 16 x 1/2” x 16 8,06 10/100
1658G180418GAS 18 x 1/2” x 18 9,34 10/100
1658G180518GAS 18 x 3/4” x 18 10,81 10/100
1658G200420GAS 20 x 1/2” x 20 9,17 5/100
1658G200520GAS 20 x 3/4” x 20 9,92 5/50
1658G260426GAS 26 x 1/2” x 26 16,28 5/25
1658G260526GAS 26 x 3/4” x 26 15,91 5/25
1658G260626GAS 26 x 1” x 26 18,72 5/25
1658G320532GAS 32 x 3/4” x 32 25,76 5/25
1658G320632GAS 32 x 1” x 32 19,08 5/25
1658G400740GAS 40 x 1”1/4 x 40 28,11 5/20
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1665G001404GAS 14 x 1/2” 3,50 10/100
1665G001603GAS 16 x 3/8” 2,98 10/100
1665G001604GAS 16 x 1/2” 2,88 10/100
1665G001605GAS 16 x 3/4” 4,34 10/100
1665G001606GAS 16 x 1” 12,21 10/100
1665G001804GAS 18 x 1/2” 3,50 10/100
1665G001805GAS 18 x 3/4” 5,34 10/100
1665G002004GAS 20 x 1/2” 3,57 10/100
1665G002005GAS 20 x 3/4” 4,76 10/100
1665G002506GAS 25 x 1” 14,44 2/50
1665G002605GAS 26 x 3/4” 13,40 2/100
1665G002606GAS 26 x 1” 14,44 2/50
1665G002607GAS 26 x 1”1/4 17,36 2/90
1665G003206GAS 32 x 1” 17,39 2/100
1665G003207GAS 32 x 1”1/4 17,48 2/80
1665G003208GAS 32 x 1”1/2 22,40 1/50
1665G004008GAS 40 x 1”1/2 22,49 1/25
1665G005009GAS 50 x 2” 35,07 1/30
1665G006310GAS 63 x 2”1/2 52,94 1/20
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1666G001405GAS 14 x 3/4” 9,76 10/100
1666G001605GAS 16 x 3/4” 8,82 10/100
1666G001805GAS 18 x 3/4” 9,76 10/100
1666G002005GAS 20 x 3/4” 9,21 10/100
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1666K001619GAS 16 x 24 (19 fil) 6,90 10/100
1666K001819GAS 18 x 24 (19 fil) 6,90 10/100
1666K002019GAS 16 x 24 (19 fil) 7,02 10/100
ART. 1659GAS
Tee female
ART. 1658GAS
Tee male
ART. 1665GAS
Straight fitting with loose nut and
flat washer
ART. 1666GAS
Straight fitting with loose nut for
3/4”x18 connections (EUROCONUS)
ART. 1666KGAS
Chrome-plated straight fitting with
loose nut for 24x19(Ø18) connections
21
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX” - ISO 7
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1667G142004GAS 14 x 1/2” 7,70 10/100
1667G142005GAS 14 x 3/4” 8,39 10/100
1667G162004GAS 16 x 1/2” 7,70 10/100
1667G162005GAS 16 x 3/4” 8,39 10/100
1667G182004GAS 18 x 1/2” 7,70 10/100
1667G182005GAS 18 x 3/4” 8,39 10/100
1667G202004GAS 20 x 1/2” 7,70 5/100
1667G202005GAS 20 x 3/4” 8,39 5/100
1667G263005GAS 26 x 3/4” 10,24 5/25
1667G263006GAS 26 x 1” 13,58 5/25
1667G323006GAS 32 x 1” 17,79 1/40
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1669G263006GAS 26 x 1” 15,61 5/25
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1668G1404GAS 14 x 1/2” 3,50 10/100
1668G1604GAS 16 x 1/2” 3,15 10/100
1668G1804GAS 18 x 1/2” 3,77 10/100
1668G2004GAS 20 x 1/2” 3,84 10/100
1668N1422GAS 14 x M22 3,72 5/200
1668N1622GAS 16 x M22 3,88 5/200
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1694G142015GAS 14 x 1/2” 3,84 10/100
1694G162015GAS 16 x 1/2” 3,99 10/100
1694G182015GAS 18 x 1/2” 4,30 10/100
1694G202015GAS 20 x 1/2” 4,39 10/100
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1660G001605BPGAS 16 x 3/4” 9,86 5/100
1660G002005BPGAS 20 x 3/4” 9,92 5/100
1660G002605BPGAS 26 x 3/4” 11,97 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1677G0014GAS 14 5,44 10/100
1677G0016GAS 16 5,42 10/100
1677G0018GAS 18 5,93 10/100
1677G0020GAS 20 6,47 10/100
1677G0026GAS 26 7,11 5/50
1677G0032GAS 32 8,20 5/50
1677G0040GAS 40 14,44 5/25
ART. 1667GAS
Straight fitting male with loose nut
connector
ART. 1669GAS
Elbow fitting male with loose nut
connector
ART. 1668GAS
Straight fitting with loose nut for
1/2” x 16 or M22x16 connections
ART. 1694GAS
Straight fitting with loose nut for
1/2” x 15
ART. 1660BPGAS
Elbow fitting with loose nut and flat
seat
ART. 1677GAS
Stop end
22
PRESS-FITTINGS FOR MULTILAYER PIPE “AL-COBRAPEX”
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1670X14GAS 14 0,80 10/400
1670X16GAS 16 0,82 10/350
1670X18GAS 18 1,19 10/300
1670X20GAS 20 0,93 10/300
1670X25GAS 25 1,35 10/200
1670X26GAS 26 1,35 10/200
1670X32GAS 32 1,83 10/150
1670X40GAS 40 2,90 10/100
1670X50GAS 50 6,15 1/50
1670X63GAS 63 8,76 1/30
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1697G202005GAS 20 x 3/4” 12,56 20/80
1697G252505GAS 25 x 3/4” 14,63 20/80
1697G263005GAS 26 x 3/4” 14,63 20/80
1697G323006GAS 32 x 1” 25,52 10/40
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1691G1616GAS 16 x 16 18,89 5/50
1691G2020GAS 20 x 20 18,89 5/50
1691G2626GAS 26 x 26 21,28 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1690G1616GAS 16 x 16 20,98 5/50
1690G1818GAS 18 x 18 20,98 5/50
1690G2020GAS 20 x 20 20,98 5/50
1690G2525GAS 25 x 25 23,64 5/50
1690G2626GAS 26 x 26 23,64 5/50
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1692G2005GAS 20 x 3/4” 14,55 15/60
1692G2605GAS 26 x 3/4” 18,04 15/60
1692G3206GAS 32 x 1” 30,10 10/40
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1671G141400GAS 14 7,41 5/100
1671G161600GAS 16 7,85 5/100
1671G181800GAS 18 8,44 5/100
1671G202000GAS 20 8,88 5/100
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1674G161500GAS 16 x 2” - Ø 15 2,96 10/100
ART. 1670XGAS
Stainless steel Cobrapress sleeve
ART. 1697GAS
Straight ball valve with "T" handle

1690CU and 1696
“AL-COBRAPEX” MULTILAYER PIPE
ART. 0600 - 0660
Yellow rolls cross-linked polyethylene
pipe with aluminium insert
ART. 0600
Yellow bars cross-linked polyethylene
pipe with aluminium insert
CODE SIZE ALUM. PRICE e UNIT/BOX
0600G142010 14 x 2,0 0,30 2,21 100 m/1800 m
0600G162010 16 x 2,0 0,30 1,79 100 m/1800 m
0600G182010 18 x 2,0 0,35 2,15 100 m/1800 m
0600G202010 20 x 2,0 0,40 2,41 100 m/1800 m
0600G263005 26 x 3,0 0,65 5,24 50 m/900 m
0600G323002 32 x 3,0 0,85 8,74 25 m/500 m
0660G142010 14 x 2,0 0,20 1,35 100 m/2800 m
0660G162010 16 x 2,0 0,20 1,47 100 m/2800 m
0660G182010 18 x 2,0 0,25 1,68 100 m/1800 m
0660G202010 20 x 2,0 0,25 2,03 100 m/1800 m
0660G252505 25 x 2,5 0,30 3,21 50 m/900 m
0660G263005 26 x 3,0 0,30 3,38 50 m/900 m
0660G323002 32 x 3,0 0,50 6,76 25 m/250 m
CODE SIZE ALUM. PRICE e UNIT/BOX
0600G162001 16 x 2,0 0,30 2,88 4 m x 15 pz= 60 m
0600G182001 18 x 2,0 0,35 2,84 4 m x 10 pz= 40 m
0600G202001 20 x 2,0 0,40 3,85 4 m x 10 pz= 40 m
0600G263001 26 x 3,0 0,65 6,82 4 m x 10 pz= 40 m
0600G323001 32 x 3,0 0,85 10,65 4 m x 10 pz= 40 m
0600G403501 40 x 3,5 1,00 13,76 4 m x 5 pz= 20 m
0600G504001 50 x 4,0 1,20 18,56 4 m x 5 pz= 20 m
0600G634501 63 x 4,5 1,50 36,94 4 m x 3 pz= 12 m
0660G142001 14 x 2,0 0,20 1,74 4 m x 15 pz= 60 m
0660G162001 16 x 2,0 0,20 1,91 4 m x 60 pz= 240 m
0660G182001 18 x 2,0 0,25 2,18 4 m x 40 pz= 160 m
0660G202001 20 x 2,0 0,25 2,65 4 m x 40 pz= 160 m
0660G252501 25 x 2,5 0,30 4,17 4 m x 20 pz= 80 m
0660G263001 26 x 3,0 0,30 4,41 4 m x 20 pz= 80 m
0660G323001 32 x 3,0 0,50 8,79 4 m x 15 pz= 60 m
24
ACCESSORIES
Example of use
1
2
3
4CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1699X0014 14 48,53 1/1
1699X0016 16 48,53 1/1
1699X0018 18 48,53 1/1
1699X0020 20 48,53 1/1
1699X0026 26 48,53 1/1
1699X0032 32 48,53 1/1
1699X0040 40 48,53 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1495R0035 0 - 35 56,68 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1682G0000 unica - single 22,04 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1496R0020 14 - 16 - 18 - 20 144,18 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1683B0032 0 - 32 35,71 1/1
1683B0063 0 - 67 85,69 1/1
ART. 1699
Inox sleeve assembling tool
ART. 1495

crimping machine
ART. 1695TM02B
NiMh Battery 12 Vdc / 1,9 Ah  for
MINI crimping machine
ART. 1695TM02C
Battery charger for art. 1695TM02B
The adaptor can be used when an electric socket is available
(the wire is 5 mt. long)
The adaptor can be used when an electric socket is available
(the wire is 5 mt. long)
26
ACCESSORIES
* 3 pieces pressing jaws
Inserts not supplied with the machine
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1681G0014MINI 14 212,24 1/1
1681G0016MINI 16 212,24 1/1
1681G0018MINI 18 212,24 1/1
1681G0020MINI 20 218,37 1/1
1681G0025MINI 25 227,12 1/1
1681G0026MINI 26 227,12 1/1
1681G0032MINI 32 230,18 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1685M0001 Ø14 ÷ Ø26 688,71 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
4530S01 50 674,39 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1689X4530 63,97 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1689B1426 14 - 26 553,56 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1685US0014 14 105,03 1/1
1685US0016 16 105,03 1/1
1685US0018 18 105,03 1/1
1685US0020 20 105,03 1/1
1685US0025 25 105,03 1/1
1685US0026 26 105,03 1/1
CODE SIZE PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1681G0014 14 227,56 1/1
1681G0016 16 227,56 1/1
1681G0018 18 227,56 1/1
1681G0020 20 227,56 1/1
1681G0025 25 238,50 1/1
1681G0026 26 238,50 1/1
1681G0032 32 238,50 1/1
1681G0040 40 253,81 1/1
1681G0050 * 50 1.378,46 1/1
1681G0063 * 63 1.487,87 1/1
ART. 1681MINI
Pressing jaws - TH profile - branded
TM for MINI crimping machine
ART. 1685M

machine
* to be used with pipe wrench 10 hexagonal
CODE POWER SUPPLY PRICE e UNIT/BOX
For inside of pipe  L = 100 cm
1497A1014 14 18,74 1/125
1497A1216 16 18,74 1/100
1497A1418 18 18,74 1/100
1497A1620 20 18,74 1/80
1497A2026 25 - 26 18,74 1/80
For outside of pipe L = 50 cm
1497A14EST 14 18,74 1/60
1497A16EST 16 18,74 1/60
1497A18EST 18 18,74 1/60
1497A20EST 20 18,74 1/60
CODE POWER SUPPLY PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1684B1632 16 - 32 743,08 1/1
CODE POWER SUPPLY PRICE e UNIT/BOX
1498SET1440 14  ÷ 40 717,48 1/1
1498SET1626 16 - 20 - 25 - 26 353,94 1/1
CODE POWER SUPPLY PRICE e UNIT/BOX